© 2016 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
IWPTLU Series
Low Range Industrial Wireless Pressure Transducer
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate

Mechanical Stability
See user manual
Ordering Codes:-
Pressure Transducer See table below
Spare battery IBAT-1
Single Channel Receiver IWR-1
Five Channel Receiver IWR-5
Five Channel Configuration Software IWR-Set
IWPTLU Series
Low Range Industrial Wireless Pressure Transducer
Part Number Pressure Rating Receiver Output
IWPTLU-GP001-00 0 - 1psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-GP002-00 0 - 2psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-GP005-00 0 - 2psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-GP008-00 0 - 8psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-GP010-00 0 - 10psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-GP015-00 0 - 15psi G 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-AP005-00 0 - 5psi Abs 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-AP010-00 0 - 10psi Abs 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
IWPTLU-AP015-00 0 - 15psi Abs 1-5Vdc or 4-20mA
*Download user configuration software here: - www.cyneregy3.com/????????
1/4" NPT
Head rotatable
by 180°